Lumark
NFFLD-S
NIGHT FALCON
SMALL
Solid State LED
FLOODLIGHT
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

NOTES: Options not available with stock products. Order accessories as separate items for fi eld installation. Refer to standard ordering information to add options. Refer to In-Stock Guide for availability. Stock fi xture is
4000K, dimming, 6x6 distribution, 120-277V or 347V, carbon bronze only. 347V only available with PC2.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: NFFLD-S-C15-D-UNV-66-S-CB-PC1
Product Family 1 Light Engine 2 Driver 3 Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
NFFLD-S= Night Falcon
Small
C70=2,700 Nominal Lumens
C15=5,900 Nominal Lumens
D=Dimming (0-10V) UNV= Universal
120-277V
347=347V 4
480=480V 3 , 5
33= NEMA 3H x 3V 6
66= NEMA 6H x 6V Wide
S= Slipfi tter 7
T=Trunnion
KNC=Knuckle
CB= Carbon Bronze (Standard)
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP= Grey
WH=White
WHT= Summit White
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
Options (Add as Suffi x) Accessories (Order Separately) 13
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 8
7050=70 CRI / 5000K 8
7060=70 CRI / 5700K 8
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protection
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 9
PC1=Button Type Photocontrol - 120V 10
PC2=Button Type Photocontrol - 208-277V 10
PER= 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 11
PER7=7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 11, 12
FA63=3" O.D. Surface Mount Bracket 14
RAB-XX=Right Angle Pipe Bracket for Slipfi tter
SAB-XX=Steel Angle Bracket for Trunnion
TYS-XX=Slipfi tter Adapter for 2-3/8", 3" or 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 15
TS2LW-NFFLD-XX=Top and Side Visors 16
VSLW-NFFLD=Vandal Shield 16
WGLW-NFFLD=Wire Guard 16
NOTES:
1. DesignLights ConsortiumTM Qualifi ed and classifi ed for both DLC Standard and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
2. Standard 4000K CCT and minimum 70 CRI. Consult IES fi le for actual lumen output.
3. Consult factory for driver surge protection values.
4. 347V only available with PC2.
5.  Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase
High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner Grounded Delta systems).
6. Nominal lumen values are lower for the spot optic distribution see lumen table.
7. Fits 2-3/8" to 3" O.D. tenon, wire leads run through slipfi tter.
8. Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES fi les for 3000K, 5000K and 5700K when performing layouts. These fi les are published on the Night Falcon Small luminaire product page on the website.
9. HA option not available with 3x3 confi gurations.
10. Cannot order button photocontrol with C15 lumen package and 480V (PC1 or PC2).
11. Requires extended back box.
12. Require 0-10V dimming driver.
13. Replace XX with color designation. Additional brackets and adaptors available on the poles product page on the website.
14. Not available with tenon mount.
15. Not available with slipfi tter mount.
16. Cannot combine TS2LW (Top and Side Visor), VSLW (Vandal Shield), or WGLW (Wire Guard), limited to one external guard per fi xture.
ORDERING INFORMATION